
Day Date Business
Tuesday 04.06.2019 Student Counselling and Admissions for 

TYBA/BCOMWednesday 05.06.2019 Holiday - Ramzan Eid
Friday 07.06.2019 Student Counselling and Admissions for 

SYBA/BCOM
Saturday 15.06.2019 College reopens after vacations

Tuesday 25.06.2019 Academic Council Meeting
Monday 08.07.2019 Training for FYBA/Bcom for Online Exams 

Begins
Saturday 13.07.2019 Training for FYBA/Bcom for Online Exams Ends

Monday 22.07.2019 Autonomy Review Committee Visit
Tuesday 23.07.2019 Autonomy Review Committee Visit

Thursday 25.07.2019 Special Sanctuary in sacred memory of Dada J. P. 
Vaswani
Regular and Backlog Exam Form Filling Begins

Friday 02.08.2019 Observing ‘Moment of Calm’ – an initiative of the 
Sadhu Vaswani Mission – by all the staff and the 
students

Saturday 03.08.2019 Anjali Week Celebrations End

Thursday 15.08.2019 Holiday-Independence Day

Friday 16.08.2019 Paper Setting for End Semester Exam Begins
Saturday 17.08.2019 Holiday - Parsi New Year
Sunday 18.08.2019 Holiday
Friday 30.08.2019 Paper Setting for End Semester Exam Ends

Saturday 31.08.2019 Regular and Backlog Exam Form Filling Ends
Monday 02.09.2019 Holiday - Ganesh Chaturthi
Tuesday 03.09.2019 BA/BCom End Semester Exams Begin
Friday 06.09.2019 Holiday - Gauri Pujan

Tuesday 10.09.2019 Holiday - Moharram
Thursday 12.09.2019 Holiday - Anant Chaturdashi

Wednesday 02.10.2019 Holiday - Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

Tuesday 08.10.2019 Holiday - Dassera
Thursday 24.10.2019 BA/BCom End Semester Exams End
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Friday 25.10.2019 Holiday - Dhantrayodashi
Tuesday 29.10.2019 Holiday - Bhaubeej

Thursday 31.10.2019 Diwali Vacations Begin
Tuesday 12.11.2019 Holiday - Guru Nanak Jayanti
Saturday 16.11.2019 Diwali Vacations Ends
Monday 18.11.2019 College reopens after Diwali Vacations
Tuesday 19.11.2019 Peace March

Thursday 21.11.2019 Meatless Day Celebration in Sanctuary Begins
Monday 25.11.2019 SadhuVaswani’s137th Birthday Celebrations - 

Sadhu Vaswani’s birthday observed by the staff 
and students of the college
Meatless Day Celebration Ends

Tuesday 26.11.2019 MA/MCom End Semester Exams Begin
Wednesday 27.11.2019 Result Declaration of BA/BCom

Monday 02.12.2019 MA/MCom End Semester Exams End
Monday 23.12.2019 Result Declaration of MA/MCom
Tuesday 24.12.2019 Christmas Vacation Begins
Tuesday 31.12.2019 Christmas Vacation Ends

Wednesday 01.01.2020 College reopens after Christmas vacations

Monday 06.01.2020 Regular and Backlog Exam Form Filling Begins
Thursday 16.01.2020 Mahayagna Week 
Monday 20.01.2020 Regular and Backlog Exam Form Filling Ends
Sunday 26.01.2020 Holiday-Republic Day

Thursday 30.01.2020 Regular and Backlog Exam Form Filling with 
Late Fees Ends

Saturday 08.02.2020 Paper Setting for End Semester Exam Begins
Wednesday 19.02.2020 Holiday- Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

Monday 02.03.2020 FY, SY, TY- BA/BCOM- I, III, V [Backlog]  FY, 
SY, TY- BA/BCOM- II, IV, VI [Regular] Exams 
Begin

Saturday 25.04.2020 FY, SY, TY- BA/BCOM- I, III, V [Backlog]  FY, 
SY, TY- BA/BCOM- II, IV, VI [Regular] Exams 
End

Friday 1.05.2020 Holiday - Maharashtra Day



Ongoing 
Activity

Every week FYBA/B.Com Education students 
conduct activities at Dhanwantri School, Pune 
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